
PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 98331313

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.06.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 973,13 RON - 973,13 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA PROSOP 100M 2 STR CELULOZA ROLA 6 14.40 86.40 2 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 2STRATURI SET 2 9.66 19.32 3 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET ROLA 2 4.72 9.44 4 MATURA SORG 4 CUSATURI CU COADA LEMN BUC 2 25.46 50.92 5 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 5 0.62 3.10 6 BREF WC BLUTE SIMPLE BUC 7 6.40 44.80 7 MOP 220GR BUC 5 5.02 25.10 8 GALEATA SEMIOVALA 13L CU STORCATOR BUC 1 16.39 16.39 9 FAIRY 400ML BUC 4 6.35 25.40 10 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 1 22.28 22.28 11 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L BUC 1 26.81 26.81 12 LAVETA MICROFIBRA 30X30 DIV CUL BUC 3 1.76 5.28 13 SANO ROLA PROSOP 4STR 550G BUC 6 13.71 82.26 14 MATURA SORG 4 CUSATURI CU COADA LEMN BUC 5 25.46 127.30 15 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 5 22.28 111.40 16 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L BUC 5 26.81 134.05 17 HARTIE ELFI FAMILY 2STRATURI SET 18 10.16 182.88
